Allen County, KS
Well:Miewes 6-HP

Lease QOwner:Haas Petro

Town 0ilfield Service,

(913) 837-8400

Inc.

Commenced Spudding:
06/20/2014

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth
4 soil/clay 4
8 lime 12
102 shale 114
40 lime 154
21 sandy shale and sand 175
8 shale 183
2 shale and coal 185
5 shale 180
5 lime 195
4 shale 199
9 lime 208
8 shale 216
1 lime 217
8 shale 225
59 lime 284
3 shale 287
28 lime 315
4 shale 319
9 lime 328
1 shale 329
10 lime 339
6 shale 345
6 lime 351
3 shale 354
5 sand 359
4 sandy shale 363
25 sand and sandy shale 388
17 sandy shale 405
76 shale 481
5 broken sand 486
4 sandy shale 490
29 shale 519
13 lime 532
11 shale 543
12 \lime 555
10 shale 532
18 sand 583
4 shale 587
14 sandy shale 601
18 shale 619
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3 lime 622
3 shale and coal 625
17 lime 842
5 shale and lime 847
3 shale 650
6 lime 656
25 shale 681
31 lime 712
6 shale 718
5 lime 723
5 shale 728
2 shale and coal 730
7 sand 737
6 sandy shale 743
74 shale 817
3 lime 820
27 shale 847
43 sandy shale and shale 890
g2 shale 982
9 sandy shale 991
9 broken sand 1000
9 sandy shale 1009
2 broken sand 1011
7 sand 1018
4 sand 1022
3 sand 1025
1 sand 1026
4 sand 1030-TD
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